
                   Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET) 
               [Formerly Known as Central Institute of Plastics Engineering & Technology (CIPET)] 

Centre for Skilling & Technical Support (CSTS),  
(Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals),  

Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India 
Survey No:489/1, Near Periyar Samathuvapuram, Thiruvathavur, Madurai – 625 110. 

Email: atpdc.cipetmdu@gmail.com, Website: www.cipet.gov.in 

 

TENDER NOTICE  

 Notice Inviting Tender for OUTSOURCING OF CATERING SERVICES AT STAFF 
CANTEEN & HOSTEL (BOYS & GIRLS) in the Campus 

                                          Advertisement No. 02/2021, dated: 18.04.2021. 
 
Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET), CSTS – Madurai invites        
Tender for Outsourcing of Catering Services at Staff Canteen & Hostel ( Boys & Girls) in the Campus. 
The important details are as follows:-  

Interested and eligible bidders may collect the tender forms  from Officer (P&A) at above address and 

also can be downloaded at www.cipet.gov.in  from 19.04.2021 onwards and submit the filled in bids 

along with relevant documents in a sealed cover on are before 29.04.2021 at 11.30 a.m. to the above 

address. CIPET: CSTS Madurai reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders either in part 

or in full without assigning any reasons there of. 

For more details contact Mobile no: (+91) 9842676372/ 9662517009 

Director  & Head 

Name of the Tender 

Last 
date/time for 
downloading 

of tender 
document 

Last 
date/time for 
submission 
of tender 
document 

Date / Time 
for opening of 
Technical bid 

Cost of 
Tender 

documen
t (Incl. 
GST) 

EMD(Amount 
in Rs.) 

Outsourcing of Catering 
Services at Staff 

Canteen & Hostel ( Boys 
& Girls)  

29.04.2021 
at 10.00 Hrs 

29.04.2021 
at 11.30 A.M 

29.04.2021 at 
03.00 P.M 

 1180/- 

 
 

 3,00,000/- 

http://www.cipet.gov.in/

